
 

 

  

 

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED 

 

DEPARTMENT  : LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/47778          Date:  March 25, 2021 

Circular Ref. No.: 0310/2021  

 

To All Members, 

Sub : Listing of Equity Shares of Suryoday Small Finance Bank Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from March 26, 2021 and the 

designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from March 26, 2021. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

Harshad Dharod 

Manager 

 

Toll Free Number 

1800 266 0058 
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Annexure 

     

Symbol SURYODAY 

Name of the Company Suryoday Small Finance Bank Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE428Q01011 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public 

issue 

Rs. 305/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 106130826 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

 

Address of Registered Office and Corporate Office of the Company:  

Suryoday Small Finance Bank Limited 

1101, Sharda Terraces, Plot No.65, 

Sector 11, CBD Belapur, 

Navi Mumbai - 400614. 

Tel: +91 (22) 40435800   

 

 

Company Secretary: Ms. Geeta Krishnan   

Website: www.suryodaybank.com     

Email id: company.secretary@suryodaybank.com 

Financial Year:  April 01 - March 31 

 

 

Address of Registrar: 

Kfin Technologies Private Limited 

Selenium, Tower B, Plot No. - 31 and 32, 

Financial District, Nanakramguda,  

Serilingampally,Rangareddi,  

Hyderabad - 500032. 

Tel: +91 (40) 67162222  

 

Contact Person: Mr. M. Murali Krishna 

Website: www.kfintech.com 

Email: suryodayasfb.ipo@kfintech.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

Annexure I 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lock-in upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

32963102 1 32963102 24-Mar-2022 

1000 32963103 32964102 Free 

4000 32964103 32968102 Free 

400 32968103 32968502 Free 

400 32968503 32968902 Free 

400 32968903 32969302 Free 

4346919 32969303 37316221 24-Mar-2022 

600 37316222 37316821 Free 

599319 37316822 37916140 24-Mar-2022 

5577920 37916141 43494060 22-Apr-2021 

5365150 43494061 48859210 Free 

18478930 48859211 67338140 Free 

63 67338141 67338203 Free 

5538 67338204 67343741 Free 

300 67343742 67344041 Free 

33854 67344042 67377895 Free 

151 67377896 67378046 Free 

8013 67378047 67386059 Free 

100 67386060 67386159 Free 

7914 67386160 67394073 Free 

63 67394074 67394136 Free 

10850 67394137 67404986 Free 

375 67404987 67405361 Free 

20101 67405362 67425462 Free 

176 67425463 67425638 Free 

5864 67425639 67431502 Free 

200 67431503 67431702 Free 

901 67431703 67432603 Free 

63 67432604 67432666 Free 

13826 67432667 67446492 Free 

126 67446493 67446618 Free 

1001 67446619 67447619 Free 

125 67447620 67447744 Free 

88 67447745 67447832 Free 

100 67447833 67447932 Free 

813 67447933 67448745 Free 

500 67448746 67449245 Free 

188 67449246 67449433 Free 

63 67449434 67449496 Free 

2500 67449497 67451996 Free 

100 67451997 67452096 Free 

198698 67452097 67650794 Free 

100 67650795 67650894 Free 

21364060 67650895 89014954 24-Mar-2024 

8965872 89014955 97980826 24-Mar-2022 

8150000 97980827 106130826 Free 

 

106130826 Total 


